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Carbon Pricing 
Anticipated Market Issues Working Group (MIWG) Schedule 

 
 
 

MIWG Meeting Date Topic/ Deliverable 
Tuesday, January 15, 2019 Import/ Export Transaction Examples 
Tuesday, January 22, 2019 Overview of Impacted Tariff Sections 

Thursday, January 31, 2019 
Credit Overview 

Tariff Revisions Discussion 
Monday, February 4, 2019 Carbon Residual Allocation 

Thursday, February 28, 2019 Tariff Revisions Discussion 
Thursday, March 28, 2019 Analysis Group: Carbon Pricing Supplemental Analysis 

Monday, April 8, 2019 LBMPc Calculation & Opportunity Cost Resources 
Tuesday, April 30, 2019 Additional Design Topics as Necessary (LBMPc) 
Tuesday, May 14, 2019  Tariff Revisions Discussion 
Thursday, May 30, 2019 Additional LBMPc Discussion & Tariff Revisions Review 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  


